Friday, Aug. 10
Saturday, Aug. 18
Saturday, Aug. 25
Saturday, Sept. 1
Saturday, Sept. 8
Saturday, Sept. 15
Saturday, Sept. 22
Saturday, Sept. 29
Monday, Oct. 8
Monday, Oct. 22

Saturday, Nov. 3

Head Coach: Madyson Lane

madyson.Jane@bushlandisd.net

Updated May 17, 2018

Bushland High School
2018 XC Schedule

Sunrise Time Trial- TBA

Elk City Invitational

Canyon 6 Mile Relay- Canyon HS
Plainview XC Meet

Amarillo Invitational- Thompson Park
Rebel Run- John Stiff Park

Lubbock Invitational- Mae Simmons Park
Canyon XC Meet

3A District XC- Thompson Park

Region 1-3A Meet- Mae Simmons Park

3A State Meet- 0ld Settlers Park

** Please note this schedule is tentative and is subject to change if necessary

Amarillo, TX
Elk City, OK
Canyon, TX
Plainview, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Lubbock, TX
Canyon, TX
Amarillo, TX
Lubbock, TX

Round Rock, TX



